Premium Rates - 2025

The table below shows the base premium rates for each crop at the four coverage levels offered, expressed
as $ of total premium per $100 of coverage. These premium rates are reduced by federal and provincial cost-
sharing adjustments.

Rye 7.00 9.15 10.65 12.20
Triticale 7.00 9.15 10.65 12.20
Winter Feed Wheat 7.00 9.15 10.65 12.20
Winter Milling Wheat 7.00 9.15 10.65 12.20
Drought Coverage (May 1 - Aug 31)

Drought Coverage (May 1 - July 31)

Drought Coverage (May 1 - June 30)

Excess Rainfall Rider (June 1 to June 30)

Dicer Carrots 4.75 7.10 8.30 9.50
Slicer Carrots 4.75 7.10 8.30 9.50
Apples 3.40 5.65 6.85 8.05
Peaches 3.40 5.65 6.85 8.05
Pears 3.40 5.65 6.85 8.05
Canola 2.40 3.90 5.00 6.25
Soybeans 2.40 3.90 5.00 6.25
Sunflower 2.40 3.90 5.00 6.25
Barley 9.30 12.15 14.20 16.20
Oats 9.60 12.55 14.65 16.75
Spring Feed Wheat 7.90 10.35 12.05 13.75
Spring Milling Wheat 7.90 10.35 12.05 13.75
Strawberries 10.30 13.35 15.50 17.35
Raspberries 10.00 12.90 14.95 17.10
Processing Potatoes 8.20 11.20 12.70 14.95
Seed Potatoes 8.20 11.20 12.70 14.95
Table Potatoes 8.20 11.20 12.70 14.95
Maple 6.55 8.90 10.35 11.50
French Hybrid Grapes 8.95 12.00 13.55 15.25
Labrusca Grapes 10.05 13.10 14.30 15.90
Vinifera Grapes 13.50 18.10 20.40 22.90
Forage Establishment 8.55
Grain Corn 2.35 4.30 5.50 6.90
Silage 2.35 4.30 5.50 6.90
Highbush Blueberries 3.60 5.00 5.85 6.90




Lowbush Blueberries

Beets

Broccoli
Brussels Sprouts
Cabbage
Carrots
Cauliflower
Celery

Early Potatoes
Egg Plant

Field Cucumber
Field Tomatoes
Fresh Beans
Green Onions
Kale

Lettuce

Melons
Parsnips
Peppers
Pumpkin

Radish
Rutabagas
Spinach
Summer Squash and Zucchini
Summer Turnips
Winter Squash

Yellow Onions

5.90

8.30

10.05

11.85

7.80
16.65
16.65
16.65

7.80
16.65
16.65

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80
16.65
16.65

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80
16.65

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80




