Premium Rates - 2025

The table below shows the base premium rates for each crop at the four coverage levels offered, expressed as \$ of total premium per \$100 of coverage. These premium rates are reduced by federal and provincial cost-sharing adjustments.

Crop	Coverage Level						
	70%	80%	85%	90%	100%		
Rye	7.00	9.15	10.65	12.20			
Triticale	7.00	9.15	10.65	12.20			
Winter Feed Wheat	7.00	9.15	10.65	12.20			
Winter Milling Wheat	7.00	9.15	10.65	12.20			
Drought Coverage (May 1 - Aug 31)							
Drought Coverage (May 1 - July 31)							
Drought Coverage (May 1 - June 30)							
Excess Rainfall Rider (June 1 to June 30)							
Dicer Carrots	4.75	7.10	8.30	9.50			
Slicer Carrots	4.75	7.10	8.30	9.50			
Apples	3.40	5.65	6.85	8.05			
Peaches	3.40	5.65	6.85	8.05			
Pears	3.40	5.65	6.85	8.05			
Canola	2.40	3.90	5.00	6.25			
Soybeans	2.40	3.90	5.00	6.25			
Sunflower	2.40	3.90	5.00	6.25			
Barley	9.30	12.15	14.20	16.20			
Oats	9.60	12.55	14.65	16.75			
Spring Feed Wheat	7.90	10.35	12.05	13.75			
Spring Milling Wheat	7.90	10.35	12.05	13.75			
Strawberries	10.30	13.35	15.50	17.35			
Raspberries	10.00	12.90	14.95	17.10			
Processing Potatoes	8.20	11.20	12.70	14.95			
Seed Potatoes	8.20	11.20	12.70	14.95			
Table Potatoes	8.20	11.20	12.70	14.95			
Maple	6.55	8.90	10.35	11.50			
French Hybrid Grapes	8.95	12.00	13.55	15.25			
Labrusca Grapes	10.05	13.10	14.30	15.90			
Vinifera Grapes	13.50	18.10	20.40	22.90			
Forage Establishment					8.55		
Grain Corn	2.35	4.30	5.50	6.90			
Silage	2.35	4.30	5.50	6.90			
Highbush Blueberries	3.60	5.00	5.85	6.90			

Crop	Coverage Level						
	70%	80%	85%	90%	100%		
Lowbush Blueberries	5.90	8.30	10.05	11.85			
Beets					7.80		
Broccoli					16.65		
Brussels Sprouts					16.65		
Cabbage					16.65		
Carrots					7.80		
Cauliflower					16.65		
Celery					16.65		
Early Potatoes					7.80		
Egg Plant					7.80		
Field Cucumber					7.80		
Field Tomatoes					7.80		
Fresh Beans					7.80		
Green Onions					7.80		
Kale					16.65		
Lettuce					16.65		
Melons					7.80		
Parsnips					7.80		
Peppers					7.80		
Pumpkin					7.80		
Radish					7.80		
Rutabagas					7.80		
Spinach					16.65		
Summer Squash and Zucchini					7.80		
Summer Turnips					7.80		
Winter Squash					7.80		
Yellow Onions					7.80		